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B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: ASEEL AJMAL 91.9
Colour: grey

Owner: Ajmal Stud 19.5
m 19.5
g
15.5
¥

2nd Name: FAHAD 91.4
ALOROBAH SA
Colour: grey
Owner: MESHAL
SHAMSI SHTET
ALANAZI - ALOURBA
SA STUD

3rd Name: NEBRAS NA 91.3
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH A. AL
MUHEISEN

4th Name: SHAHM 91.1
ALARAB
Colour: bay
Owner: AL RRAB
STUD - COMPANY

18

LEGS 155 16 155 15 15.5 15 145
(U[eA7/ 88 195 195 195 19 20 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ZAIN ALARAB
Colour: bay

Owner: AL RRAB
STUD - COMPANY

90.9

Name: WADI AJMAL
Colour: bay
Owner: Ajmal Stud

90.9

Name: LN SAIF
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
BIN ALI BIN HAMAD
ALOBAID

90.8

Name: WADEE
ALQASMIAH

Colour: bay

Owner: IBRAHIM BIN
SULEIMAN BIN
ABDALLAH AL-
QASIMNALQASIMIAH
STUD

90.8

Name: SAYAR AL
AAMERIAH

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALAAMRI
ALSUBEIEnAL
AMRIA STUD

90.7

LEGS 155 155
(o) 18.5 19

BODY RYA)
LEGS 15.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19 19

[ o5 o
17.5 17.5
15 155
19 19

18.5

19.5
18
15.5
19.5

18.5

19.5
18
15
19

18.5

19

19.5

19

19.5
17.5
15
19



10th Name: DANI 90.5
ALSAYED
Colour: grey
Owner: ALSAYED

STUD
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19
11th Name: SAUD AL 89.4
WABAL
Colour: bay s 18.5
Owner: NAIF m 18.5 19.5 19 19 19 19 19.5
HAMDAN F :fe]o)AN 175 175 17.5 18 18 18 17.5
ALOTAIBI - WABAL

STUD LEGS 15 155 15 15 155 15 15
(y[ed/ 8 18.5 19 18 18,5 185 18.5 18.5

12th Name: IBN SHALY 88.6 R.S

Colour: grey
Owner: Safar TYPE 185 19 19 185 19 19 19
19

Abdulrhman m

19 19 19 19 19 19

Mohammad ol 175 18 175 175 18 175 17.5
Alshalawi - Shaly
Stud Bl 145 14 14 14 14 145 15
Y)W 185 19 185 19 19 19 19
0 Name: ROWAN AL No detailed scorecard available
KHALED

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALID
AHMED BAGEDO -
AL KHALED FARM

0 Name: DH WAFI No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: HASSAN
MOHAMMED A AL
DHAHI



Judges

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL

M.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES

G.K. = Greg Knowles, US

I.S. == lrina Stigler, RU
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